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Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.)

Tor. 874-3053 24hr. gl |

M fireplace in the large family room
. mand main floor den. Absolutely
| el 4 = Estunning home, sure to please the
T TR TR, . . s most discriminating purchaser.
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REDUCED TO $122,900.
No, this is not a misprint. Two bed
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A REAL

SHOWPIECE!! b rose. Definitely a must see at
Best describes this 3 bedroom = . & - . $189900. 20-01
eauty in town. Large eat-ingis" & . . N A RN

kitchen, cozy living room with fire- « o0 58 . " N\ Pt
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DentTel Wir, WAKOUS 10 FRAT YA . pmewes | 1 e 00 it e  home on almost 3/4 acre lot in

backing onto conservation area. e # b R DR o R Glen Williams, Mature trees &
This home is impeccable. Asklng i . E  aag E e " . extensive landscaping with small

$143,900. See it today with Dave*. g e s MR E - o lined fish pond. Beamed cathedral
05-008 P e TR EE ¢ ceilings in living rooms and
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e = e flOOTING in the kitchen. Main bath-
T A T room has been redone in grey and
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""" - oo« foronly $259,900. 20-25

Asking $49,900.00
Fully Serviced Building
Lot in Town. Call Dave
for the details.
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ROYAL LEPAGE "
—nﬁmnmnunm Susan Whitteker

ROYAL LEPAGE *Sales Representative

VSERVICES 877-0173

LTD., BROKER

THIS DOLL HOUSE

can be yours for as little as $7,000 down. Why pay rent
when you can enjoy this spotless, detached, mainte-
nance free three bedroom home in Acton. Large fenced
lot, interlock drive and lovely gardens. Asking $141,900.
Call Dave* and I'll show you how easy home ownership
can be. 95-013

Hey Guys, check out
ﬂngie’.s new picture

Did everyone notice she’s
achieved Bra@r status.

Now that’s
rea[[y her!!

That means a lot of Real Estate

Education tome. |
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BEAUTIFUL FERNBROOK .
Quiet street, main floor laundry with garage access, central vac, B/l |
dishwasher, double car garage. Master has 4 pc. ensuite and walk-in |
closet. A must see! $197,900. RM394-94

Rammlomsometdeep. 150" across the back. 3629 sq. ft.
never lived in decorated home. Oozing with $50,000 in
upgrades. Stunning fantasy kitchen open to the Great Room.
Don't miss it. Call Angie**.

Almost 1300 sq. ft. with private yard. Completely redecorat-
ed, gas fireplace, new modem light fodures, window cover-
ings and completely finished walkout basement. Asking
$149 900. RM078-95

With the mortgage? This 3 bedroom home has a 2 bdrm in-law
suite to help. Excellent condition with upgraded kitchen, bath
and replaced furnace. Listed at $149,900.00. RMO072-95
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SIMPLY ELEGANT

Gorgeous 2400 sq. ft. 2 yr. old Fembrook home. Comes with
a 50’ foot lot, strip hardwood floors, ceramics & quality
broadioom on a quiet street. Asking $239,900. RM049-95
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15 LUCINDA - JUST OFF DELREX
Fabulous court location on a huge mature lot with a ravine view. Main
floor family room with walkout and fireplace. Lovely home, tastefully
decorated with a finished rec room $209,900. RM388-94

If you always wanted a gorgeous new home 2458 sq. ft. with his/her
walk-in closet, luxurious ensuite, 4 bedroom and a basement that
doesn't feel like one then call on this house. Listed at $239,900.
RM027-95

and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family room,
4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only $149,900.
RM010-95

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




